

RFA No.563/2011

18.11.2016

Present : Mr. Ashok Verma, Advocate vice counsel for appellants.

Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate vice counsel for respondents

Learned Advocate appearing on behalf of appellants sought adjournment for final hearing. Not opposed. Be listed for final hearing after four weeks.

18th November, 2016
(*rana*)

(P. S. Rana),
Judge.