

RFA No. 563 of 2011-C

20.04.2017 Present: Mr. Manoj Pathak, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, vice Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for respondents.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, learned counsel, is stated to be out of station. Request for adjournment is made on his behalf. Not opposed. Allowed. List after two weeks, as prayed for.

April 20, 2017  
(PK)

(Sanjay Karol),  
Judge.