

RFA No. 563 of 2011-C

30.06.2017 Present: Mr. Manoj Bagga, Advocate, vice counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, vice counsel, for the respondents.

Heard in part. For continuation, list on 07.07.2017.

June 30, 2017
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice.