

RFA No. 563 of 2011-C

07.07.2017 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after two weeks.

July 7, 2017
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice.