

RFA No. 563 of 2011.

03.11.2017 Present: Mr. Dinesh Kumar, vice counsel for the appellants.
Mr. Sumit Himalvi, vice counsel for the private respondents.

Adjourned on the joint request of learned counsel for the parties. List in the Weekly Cause List commencing **6th November, 2017.**

November 03, 2017
(cm)

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice.

