

RFA No.563 of 2011

23.03.2018

Present: Ms.Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, vice counsel, for the appellants.  
Mr.Amit Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel, for the respondents.

Long adjournment is prayed for. Allowed.

March 23, 2018  
(Purohit)

(Sanjay Karol),  
Acting Chief Justice.