

RFA No.563 of 2011

04.03.2021 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with Ms. Ananda Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Dinesh Bhatia, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondents.

Learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondents is stated to be out of station due to bereavement in his family.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

March 04, 2021
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge