

RFA No. 563/2011

26.03.2021 Present: Ms. Anita Chandel, Advocate vice Ms. Ananda Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the appellants, list after six weeks.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua**  
**Judge**

26<sup>th</sup> March, 2021  
Rohit