

24.11.2021 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Senior Advocate with Ms. Anaida Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, vice Ms. Devyani Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

List after three weeks, as prayed for.

November 24, 2021
(vs)

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge