

Roop Lal & others vs. Seva Singh & others

RFA No. 563 of 2011

2.8.2023 Present: Ms. Ankita, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list on **10.8.2023**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

2nd August, 2023
(kck)